6/30/2024
Beat Down in A Town

1dBL

Class

Advanced No Wall 2
Advanced 1

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight

Flyweight

Place

Place

1

1

1

1

Member ID Name
20248662 Chad Rhodes

20248661 Orion Army Mcmorning

Member ID Name

20237903 Kendell Harris

20173945 Chris Gregory

]

Score
148.14

153.44
Qualifying
102.05

124.2

Round 1

Round 2

Round 3 Average



