6/30/2024 Beat Down in A Town



IdBL

Class	Place Member ID Name	Score
Advanced No Wall 2	1 <b>20248662</b> Chad Rhodes	148.14
Advanced 1	1 <b>20248661</b> Orion Army Mcmorning	153.44

20248661 Orion Army Mcmorning

Class	Place N	/lember ID	Name	Qualifying	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Average
Bantamweight	1	20237903	Kendell Harris	102.05				
Flyweight	1	20173945	Chris Gregory	124.2				